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MENSTON PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERM DATES FOR PUPILS 
 2026/2027 

 
Autumn Term Opens  Wednesday 2 September 2026 

Half Term    School closes Friday 23 October 2026 

    School opens Monday 2 November 2026 

Autumn Term Closes  Friday 18 December 2026 

 
 
 

Spring Term Opens  Monday 4 January 2027 

Half Term   School closes Friday 12 February 2027 

    School opens Monday 22 February 2027 

Spring Term Closes  Thursday 25 March 2027 

 
 
 

Summer Term Opens  Monday 12 April 2027 

May Day   Closed Monday 3 May 2027 

Half Term   School closes Thursday 27 May 2027 

    School opens Monday 7 June 2027 

Summer Term Closes  Friday 16 July 2027 

 
 
 
 
 
  
   
Number of Pupil Days:  190 
 
Additional Days for  
Teaching Staff:  5 (see box) 
 
 
 
 
Please note: 
The Education (Pupil Registration) (England) (Amendment) Regulations 2013 which came into effect on 1 September 2013 
makes it clear that Headteachers may not grant any leave of absence during term time unless they are exceptional 
circumstances.  Extended holidays around family celebrations would not be regarded as acceptable circumstances. 

Professional Training Days for Teaching 
Staff 2026/2027 

 
Tuesday 1 September 

Friday 28 May 
Monday 19 July  
Tuesday 20 July  

Wednesday 21 July 
 

 

All children have an attendance target of 97% or better. 
 

Attendance that is less than this will be subject to further school investigation. 
 

Did you know?  Children with only 95% attendance will have missed 2 whole school weeks over the year 

 
 

 


